
Neumann (1-4-0, 1-2-0) -vs- Arcadia (0-5-0, 0-3-0)
11/12/2021 at Colmar, Pennsylvania

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 11/12/2021
Start: 07:30 PM
Time: 0
Attendance: 325
Location: Colmar, Pennsylvania
Officials: Referee: John Rey; Referee: Mike Leviseur; Linesman:
Andrew Thompson; Linesman: Elliott Kleckner

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Neumann 2 4 1 7
Arcadia 0 1 2 3

NEU: Kneedler, Barry (2); Mistler, Brady (1); Manchester, Dillon (1);
Dunning, Nate (1); Demke, Dionne (1); Martino, Nick (1)
ARC: Luckanish, Brennan (1); Peters, Kyle (1); Cookston, Halen (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type NEU ARC
1st 06:50 NEU Kneedler, Barry Brusco, Richie, Kulas, Tyler PP, FG 1 0
1st 18:32 NEU Dunning, Nate Kneedler, Barry, Martino, Nick PP 2 0
2nd 01:03 NEU Martino, Nick Brusco, Richie, Kneedler, Barry PP 3 0
2nd 06:32 NEU Manchester, Dillon Mistler, Brady, Wong, Wyatt EV, GW 4 0
2nd 07:16 ARC Peters, Kyle Unassisted SH, UA 4 1
2nd 17:20 NEU Demke, Dionne Mistler, Brady PP 5 1
2nd 18:40 NEU Mistler, Brady Mozell, Dexton, Volobuyev, Mykyta EV 6 1
3rd 08:49 NEU Kneedler, Barry Martino, Nick, Brusco, Richie PP 7 1
3rd 15:28 ARC Luckanish, Brennan Parrott, Cam, Bottles, Nathan PP 7 2
3rd 16:55 ARC Cookston, Halen Luckanish, Brennan, Parrott, Cam PP 7 3

Neumann Power Plays Arcadia Power Plays

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 06:43 06:50 00:07 1 0 PPG
1st 16:39 18:32 01:53 3 0 PPG
2nd 00:43 01:03 00:20 1 0 PPG
2nd 06:51 08:51 02:00 0 0 --
2nd 16:31 17:20 00:49 1 0 PPG
3rd 05:57 06:17 00:20 1 0 --
3rd 08:18 08:49 00:31 1 0 PPG
3rd 19:52 20:00 00:08 0 0 --

06:08 8 0 5/8

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
3rd 00:23 01:00 00:37 0 0 --
3rd 03:03 04:24 01:21 0 1 --
3rd 07:57 08:08 00:11 0 0 --
3rd 13:00 15:00 02:00 1 0 --
3rd 15:14 15:28 00:14 1 0 PPG
3rd 16:13 16:55 00:42 2 0 PPG

05:05 4 1 2/6

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st ARC Infantino, Dylan 02:00 Interference MINOR 06:43 PP
1st ARC Asper, Carson 02:00 Roughing MINOR 16:39 PP
2nd ARC Bottles, Nathan 02:00 Interference MINOR 00:43 PP
2nd ARC Cookston, Halen 02:00 Tripping MINOR 06:51 PP
2nd ARC Frankenfield, Jake 02:00 Interference MINOR 16:31 PP
2nd NEU Hatziioannou, Cameron 02:00 Roughing MINOR 19:00 PP
3rd NEU Mozell, Dexton 02:00 Slashing MINOR 00:23 PP
3rd NEU Wong, Wyatt 02:00 Interference MINOR 03:03 PP
3rd ARC Asper, Carson 02:00 Slashing MINOR 04:24 PP
3rd ARC Peters, Kyle 02:00 Hooking MINOR 05:57 PP
3rd NEU Whitaker, Yancy 02:00 Interference MINOR 06:17 PP
3rd ARC Infantino, Dylan 02:00 Tripping MINOR 08:08 PP
3rd ARC Dennis, Connor 02:00 Roughing MINOR 08:18 PP
3rd NEU Mozell, Dexton 02:00 Slashing MINOR 13:00 PP
3rd NEU King, Matt 02:00 Interference MINOR 15:14 PP
3rd NEU Mozell, Dexton 02:00 Elbowing MINOR 16:13 PP

3rd ARC Kaminski, Tyler 02:00 Goaltender Interference MINOR
19:51

.9 PP



Individual
Neumann 7

Arcadia 3

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Ambrose, Cal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
3 Mooring, Jake 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
4 Verboys, Joe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
5 Brusco, Richie 0 3 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
6 Mozell, Dexton 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 5-12 3-6 0
8 Boyle, Austin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
9 Croucher, Luke 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1-2 - 0
10 Mistler, Brady 1 2 0 3 0 3 1 - - 2
11 Dusek, Caleb 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
12 McGuire, Tom 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
13 Kulas, Tyler 0 1 1 0 3 4 0 8-17 - 0
15 Kneedler, Barry 2 2 1 1 1 3 -1 - - 0
16 Rohrer, Tyson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
17 Manchester, Dillon 1 0 1 1 0 2 2 - - 1
18 Wong, Wyatt 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 - 1-2 0
20 Thompson, Zach 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Joyce, Devin 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 - - 0
22 Cramer, Nick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
23 DiGiulio, Joe 0 0 1 1 1 3 -1 0-4 - 2
24 Litman, Hunter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
25 Volobuyev, Mykyta 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 - - 1
26 Dunning, Nate 1 0 2 1 2 5 0 - - 0
27 Lucchesi, Brandon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
28 Demke, Dionne 1 0 2 2 0 4 0 11-19 - 1
29 Hatziioannou, Cameron 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
30 Richards, Zach 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
31 Pantalone, Kyle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
44 Whitaker, Yancy 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 - 1-2 0
63 Demitrio, Pasquale 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
71 King, Matt 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0-1 1-2 0
77 Martino, Nick 1 2 2 1 1 4 -1 5-8 - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 7 13 13 11 9 33 5 31-64 7-14 7

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Read, Miles 0 0 0 0 3 3 -1 4-10 - 0
4 Frankenfield, Jake 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 - 1-2 2
6 Lone, Kale 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
7 Muzljakovich, Josh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
8 Feldman, Donnie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
10 Jirgens, Haralds 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 - - 0
11 Schneider, Brett 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 - - 0
13 Spaargaren, James 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 - - 0
15 Price, Hunter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
16 Hertzberg, Michael 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
17 Brooks, Pallen 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 - - 1
18 Song, Justin 0 0 0 1 2 3 0 - - 3
19 Kaminski, Tyler 0 0 2 1 0 3 0 4-10 1-2 0
20 Luckanish, Brennan 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 - - 1
21 Asper, Carson 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - 2-4 1
22 Peters, Kyle 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 7-11 1-2 1
24 Parrott, Cam 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 - - 5
25 Matyasik, Zach 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
27 Whitehouse, Sam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
29 Florit, Dylan 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 7-10 - 0



31 Bolda, Fletcher 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
38 Voell, Drake 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
44 Brine, Lucas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
53 Dennis, Connor 0 0 1 0 0 1 -1 - 1-2 2
64 Infantino, Dylan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
65 Cookston, Halen 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 - 1-2 1
72 Bottles, Nathan 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 1
76 Kocsis, Mike 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
77 Bowey, Connor 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
96 Dennison, Austin 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 6-18 - 1
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 3 4 8 6 9 23 -6 33-64 10-20 19

Neumann Goalkeeping Arcadia Goalkeeping

Neumann Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

1 Ambrose, Cal W 60:00 3 0 8 5 7 20
30 Richards, Zach 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Pantalone, Kyle 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 3 0 8 5 7 20

Arcadia Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

31 Bolda, Fletcher L 60:00 7 0 11 7 8 26
38 Voell, Drake 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Brine, Lucas 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 7 0 11 7 8 26

Neumann Faceoffs Arcadia Faceoffs

# Player W L
28 Demke, Dionne 11 8
13 Kulas, Tyler 8 9
6 Mozell, Dexton 5 7
77 Martino, Nick 5 3
9 Croucher, Luke 1 1
17 Manchester, Dillon 1 0
23 DiGiulio, Joe 0 4
71 King, Matt 0 1

Totals 31 33

# Player W L
22 Peters, Kyle 7 4
29 Florit, Dylan 7 3
96 Dennison, Austin 6 12
2 Read, Miles 4 6
13 Spaargaren, James 4 0
19 Kaminski, Tyler 4 6
11 Schneider, Brett 1 0

Totals 33 31



Play By Play

Score PP Play

Period #1 Plays

0-0 [00:00] Ambrose, Cal at goalie for NEU.
0-0 [00:00] Bolda, Fletcher at goalie for ARC.
0-0 [00:00] Start of 1st period.
0-0 [00:00] Faceoff Demke, Dionne vs Kaminski, Tyler won by NEU.
0-0 [01:16] Faceoff Martino, Nick vs Peters, Kyle won by ARC.
0-0 [01:34] Faceoff Mozell, Dexton vs Florit, Dylan won by ARC.
0-0 [02:07] Shot by NEU Mistler, Brady HIT PIPE.
0-0 [02:35] Faceoff Martino, Nick vs Dennison, Austin won by NEU.
0-0 [05:16] Shot by NEU Demke, Dionne MISSED, save Bolda, Fletcher.
0-0 [05:22] Shot by NEU Hatziioannou, Cameron BLOCKED by Asper, Carson.
0-0 [05:42] Shot by ARC Florit, Dylan MISSED, save Ambrose, Cal.
0-0 [06:06] Shot by ARC Florit, Dylan MISSED, save Ambrose, Cal.
0-0 [06:07] Faceoff Mozell, Dexton vs Florit, Dylan won by ARC.
0-0 [06:41] Shot by NEU Dunning, Nate MISSED, save Bolda, Fletcher.
0-0 [06:43] Penalty on Infantino, Dylan ARC 2 minutes for Interference.
0-0 PP NEU [06:43] Start power play for NEU.
0-0 PP NEU [06:43] Faceoff Kulas, Tyler vs Peters, Kyle won by NEU.

0-0 PP NEU

[06:50] GOAL by Neumann Kneedler, Barry (POWER-PLAY, FIRST GOAL), Assist by Brusco, Richie and Kulas, Tyler, On ice for
NEU: Kneedler, Barry; Brusco, Richie; Kulas, Tyler; Martino, Nick; Mistler, Brady, On ice for ARC: Song, Justin; Parrott, Cam;
Peters, Kyle; Spaargaren, James, goal number 2 for season.

0-0 PP NEU [06:50] Infantino, Dylan (ARC) penalty complete.
0-0 PP NEU [06:50] End power play for NEU.
0-0 [06:50] Faceoff Martino, Nick vs Dennison, Austin won by NEU.
0-0 [07:07] Shot by NEU Wong, Wyatt MISSED, save Bolda, Fletcher.
0-0 [07:08] Faceoff Kulas, Tyler vs Dennison, Austin won by ARC.
0-0 [07:37] Faceoff Demke, Dionne vs Kaminski, Tyler won by NEU.
0-0 [08:19] Shot by NEU DiGiulio, Joe MISSED, save Bolda, Fletcher.
0-0 [08:28] Shot by NEU Joyce, Devin MISSED, save Bolda, Fletcher.
0-0 [09:11] Shot by NEU Dunning, Nate BLOCKED by Song, Justin.
0-0 [09:27] Shot by NEU Mozell, Dexton BLOCKED by Peters, Kyle.
0-0 [09:27] Faceoff Martino, Nick vs Florit, Dylan won by ARC.
0-0 [10:06] Shot by ARC Frankenfield, Jake MISSED, save Ambrose, Cal.
0-0 [10:25] Shot by NEU Martino, Nick MISSED, save Bolda, Fletcher.
0-0 [10:41] Faceoff Kulas, Tyler vs Florit, Dylan won by ARC.
0-0 [11:00] Shot by ARC Dennis, Connor MISSED, save Ambrose, Cal.
0-0 [11:06] Shot by ARC Dennison, Austin WIDE.
0-0 [11:31] Faceoff DiGiulio, Joe vs Kaminski, Tyler won by ARC.
0-0 [11:45] Shot by ARC Jirgens, Haralds MISSED, save Ambrose, Cal.
0-0 [11:47] Faceoff Demke, Dionne vs Kaminski, Tyler won by NEU.
0-0 [12:49] Shot by NEU Mozell, Dexton MISSED, save Bolda, Fletcher.
0-0 [13:09] Shot by NEU Manchester, Dillon MISSED, save Bolda, Fletcher.
0-0 [13:31] Shot by ARC Florit, Dylan BLOCKED by Mistler, Brady.
0-0 [13:58] Shot by ARC Florit, Dylan MISSED, save Ambrose, Cal.
0-0 [14:00] Faceoff Martino, Nick vs Florit, Dylan won by NEU.
0-0 [14:14] Shot by NEU Boyle, Austin BLOCKED by Parrott, Cam.
0-0 [14:46] Shot by NEU Joyce, Devin WIDE.
0-0 [15:23] Shot by ARC Jirgens, Haralds BLOCKED by Volobuyev, Mykyta.
0-0 [15:55] Shot by ARC Kaminski, Tyler MISSED, save Ambrose, Cal.
0-0 [16:02] Shot by ARC Kaminski, Tyler MISSED, save Ambrose, Cal.
0-0 [16:03] Faceoff Demke, Dionne vs Peters, Kyle won by NEU.
0-0 [16:15] Shot by NEU Demke, Dionne MISSED, save Bolda, Fletcher.
0-0 [16:39] Penalty on Asper, Carson ARC 2 minutes for Roughing.
0-0 PP NEU [16:39] Start power play for NEU.
0-0 PP NEU [16:39] Faceoff Kulas, Tyler vs Dennison, Austin won by NEU.
0-0 PP NEU [16:44] Shot by NEU Kneedler, Barry BLOCKED by Parrott, Cam.
0-0 PP NEU [16:47] Shot by NEU Kulas, Tyler MISSED, save Bolda, Fletcher.
0-0 PP NEU [16:48] Faceoff Kulas, Tyler vs Dennison, Austin won by ARC.
0-0 PP NEU [17:02] Shot by NEU Brusco, Richie WIDE.



0-0 PP NEU [17:06] Shot by NEU Martino, Nick MISSED, save Bolda, Fletcher.
0-0 PP NEU [17:08] Faceoff Kulas, Tyler vs Dennison, Austin won by ARC.
0-0 PP NEU [17:59] Shot by NEU Dunning, Nate WIDE.
0-0 PP NEU [18:14] Shot by NEU Croucher, Luke BLOCKED by Song, Justin.
0-0 PP NEU [18:21] Shot by NEU Martino, Nick HIT PIPE.

0-0 PP NEU

[18:32] GOAL by Neumann Dunning, Nate (POWER-PLAY), Assist by Kneedler, Barry and Martino, Nick, On ice for NEU:
Dunning, Nate; Croucher, Luke; Martino, Nick; Kneedler, Barry; Brusco, Richie, On ice for ARC: Spaargaren, James; Parrott,
Cam; Peters, Kyle; Song, Justin, goal number 3 for season.

0-0 PP NEU [18:32] Asper, Carson (ARC) penalty complete.
0-0 PP NEU [18:32] End power play for NEU.
0-0 [18:32] Faceoff Demke, Dionne vs Florit, Dylan won by ARC.
0-0 [20:00] End of period.

Period #2 Plays

0-0 [00:00] Start of 2nd period.
0-0 [00:00] Faceoff Demke, Dionne vs Kaminski, Tyler won by NEU.
0-0 [00:14] Shot by ARC Luckanish, Brennan WIDE.
0-0 [00:43] Penalty on Bottles, Nathan ARC 2 minutes for Interference.
0-0 PP NEU [00:43] Start power play for NEU.
0-0 PP NEU [00:43] Faceoff Kulas, Tyler vs Dennison, Austin won by NEU.

0-0 PP NEU

[01:03] GOAL by Neumann Martino, Nick (POWER-PLAY), Assist by Brusco, Richie and Kneedler, Barry, On ice for NEU:
Martino, Nick; Kneedler, Barry; Brusco, Richie; Kulas, Tyler; Mistler, Brady, On ice for ARC: Brooks, Pallen; Song, Justin;
Parrott, Cam; Dennison, Austin, goal number 2 for season.

0-0 PP NEU [01:03] Bottles, Nathan (ARC) penalty complete.
0-0 PP NEU [01:03] End power play for NEU.
0-0 [01:03] Faceoff Mozell, Dexton vs Peters, Kyle won by NEU.
0-0 [01:14] Shot by NEU Mistler, Brady MISSED, save Bolda, Fletcher.
0-0 [01:14] Faceoff Mozell, Dexton vs Peters, Kyle won by ARC.
0-0 [03:14] Faceoff Demke, Dionne vs Dennison, Austin won by NEU.
0-0 [03:25] Shot by ARC Song, Justin BLOCKED by DiGiulio, Joe.
0-0 [04:13] Shot by ARC Kaminski, Tyler MISSED, save Ambrose, Cal.
0-0 [04:50] Faceoff Martino, Nick vs Kaminski, Tyler won by ARC.
0-0 [04:53] Shot by ARC Schneider, Brett WIDE.
0-0 [05:09] Shot by ARC Luckanish, Brennan MISSED, save Ambrose, Cal.
0-0 [05:40] Faceoff Mozell, Dexton vs Peters, Kyle won by ARC.
0-0 [05:42] Shot by ARC Song, Justin MISSED, save Ambrose, Cal.
0-0 [06:05] Shot by ARC Spaargaren, James BLOCKED by Manchester, Dillon.
0-0 [06:17] Shot by NEU Manchester, Dillon BLOCKED by Song, Justin.

0-0

[06:32] GOAL by Neumann Manchester, Dillon (EVEN STRENGTH, GAME WINNING GOAL), Assist by Mistler, Brady and Wong,
Wyatt, On ice for NEU: Manchester, Dillon; Mistler, Brady; Volobuyev, Mykyta; Mozell, Dexton; Wong, Wyatt, On ice for ARC:
Song, Justin; Asper, Carson; Brooks, Pallen; Peters, Kyle; Spaargaren, James, goal number 1 for season.

0-0 [06:32] Faceoff Kulas, Tyler vs Florit, Dylan won by NEU.
0-0 [06:51] Penalty on Cookston, Halen ARC 2 minutes for Tripping.
0-0 PP NEU [06:51] Start power play for NEU.
0-0 PP NEU [06:51] Faceoff Kulas, Tyler vs Peters, Kyle won by ARC.
0-0 PP NEU [07:04] Shot by NEU Kneedler, Barry WIDE.

0-0 PP NEU

[07:16] GOAL by Arcadia Peters, Kyle (SHORT-HANDED, UNASSISTED), On ice for ARC: Peters, Kyle; Parrott, Cam;
Spaargaren, James; Song, Justin, On ice for NEU: Kneedler, Barry; Martino, Nick; Brusco, Richie; Mistler, Brady; DiGiulio,
Joe, goal number 1 for season.

0-0 PP NEU [07:16] Faceoff Demke, Dionne vs Dennison, Austin won by NEU.
0-0 PP NEU [07:56] Faceoff Kulas, Tyler vs Read, Miles won by ARC.
0-0 PP NEU [08:24] Faceoff Kulas, Tyler vs Spaargaren, James won by ARC.
0-0 PP NEU [08:51] Cookston, Halen (ARC) penalty complete.
0-0 PP NEU [08:51] End power play for NEU.
0-0 [08:56] Shot by NEU Mistler, Brady BLOCKED by Parrott, Cam.
0-0 [09:41] Faceoff Demke, Dionne vs Florit, Dylan won by ARC.
0-0 [09:57] Shot by NEU Boyle, Austin BLOCKED by Dennis, Connor.
0-0 [10:04] Shot by NEU Demke, Dionne MISSED, save Bolda, Fletcher.
0-0 [10:06] Faceoff Mozell, Dexton vs Kaminski, Tyler won by NEU.
0-0 [11:54] Shot by NEU Dunning, Nate BLOCKED by Luckanish, Brennan.
0-0 [12:42] Shot by NEU Whitaker, Yancy MISSED, save Bolda, Fletcher.
0-0 [12:43] Faceoff DiGiulio, Joe vs Peters, Kyle won by ARC.
0-0 [14:07] Shot by NEU Mistler, Brady BLOCKED by Parrott, Cam.
0-0 [14:15] Shot by NEU Mozell, Dexton BLOCKED by Parrott, Cam.
0-0 [14:19] Faceoff Mozell, Dexton vs Florit, Dylan won by ARC.



0-0 [14:41] Shot by NEU Mistler, Brady MISSED, save Bolda, Fletcher.
0-0 [15:05] Shot by NEU Dunning, Nate MISSED, save Bolda, Fletcher.
0-0 [15:51] Shot by NEU Kneedler, Barry MISSED, save Bolda, Fletcher.
0-0 [15:53] Faceoff Martino, Nick vs Kaminski, Tyler won by NEU.
0-0 [16:10] Shot by ARC Schneider, Brett MISSED, save Ambrose, Cal.
0-0 [16:31] Penalty on Frankenfield, Jake ARC 2 minutes for Interference.
0-0 PP NEU [16:31] Start power play for NEU.
0-0 PP NEU [16:31] Faceoff Kulas, Tyler vs Spaargaren, James won by ARC.

0-0 PP NEU

[17:20] GOAL by Neumann Demke, Dionne (POWER-PLAY), Assist by Mistler, Brady and , , On ice for NEU: Demke, Dionne;
Mistler, Brady; Brusco, Richie; Kulas, Tyler; Dunning, Nate, On ice for ARC: Spaargaren, James; Song, Justin; Parrott, Cam;
Peters, Kyle, goal number 1 for season.

0-0 PP NEU [17:20] Frankenfield, Jake (ARC) penalty complete.
0-0 PP NEU [17:20] End power play for NEU.
0-0 [17:20] Faceoff Demke, Dionne vs Dennison, Austin won by ARC.
0-0 [17:58] Shot by NEU DiGiulio, Joe MISSED, save Bolda, Fletcher.
0-0 [18:02] Shot by NEU DiGiulio, Joe BLOCKED by Dennis, Connor.
0-0 [18:25] Shot by NEU Volobuyev, Mykyta BLOCKED by Dennison, Austin.

0-0

[18:40] GOAL by Neumann Mistler, Brady (EVEN STRENGTH), Assist by Mozell, Dexton and Volobuyev, Mykyta, On ice for
NEU: Mistler, Brady; Mozell, Dexton; Joyce, Devin; Manchester, Dillon; Volobuyev, Mykyta, On ice for ARC: Dennison, Austin;
Bowey, Connor; Brooks, Pallen; Dennis, Connor; Read, Miles, goal number 3 for season.

0-0 [18:40] Faceoff Mozell, Dexton vs Florit, Dylan won by NEU.
0-0 [19:00] Penalty on Hatziioannou, Cameron NEU 2 minutes for Roughing.
0-0 PP ARC [19:00] Start power play for ARC.
0-0 PP ARC [19:00] Faceoff Demke, Dionne vs Dennison, Austin won by ARC.
0-0 PP ARC [19:57] Shot by ARC Schneider, Brett MISSED, save Ambrose, Cal.
0-0 PP ARC [20:00] End of period.

Period #3 Plays

0-0 PP ARC [00:00] Start of 3rd period.
0-0 PP ARC [00:00] Faceoff Croucher, Luke vs Read, Miles won by ARC.
0-0 PP ARC [00:23] Penalty on Mozell, Dexton NEU 2 minutes for Slashing.
0-0 PP ARC [00:23] Start power play for ARC.
0-0 PP ARC [00:23] Faceoff Demke, Dionne vs Dennison, Austin won by NEU.
0-0 PP ARC [01:00] Hatziioannou, Cameron (NEU) penalty complete.
0-0 PP ARC [01:00] End power play for ARC.
0-0 [01:32] Shot by ARC Song, Justin WIDE.
0-0 [01:39] Shot by ARC Frankenfield, Jake MISSED, save Ambrose, Cal.
0-0 [01:42] Faceoff Kulas, Tyler vs Read, Miles won by ARC.
0-0 [02:19] Shot by ARC Read, Miles MISSED, save Ambrose, Cal.
0-0 [02:23] Mozell, Dexton (NEU) penalty complete.
0-0 PP ARC [02:23] End power play for ARC.
0-0 [03:03] Penalty on Wong, Wyatt NEU 2 minutes for Interference.
0-0 PP ARC [03:03] Start power play for ARC.
0-0 PP ARC [03:03] Faceoff Demke, Dionne vs Schneider, Brett won by ARC.
0-0 PP ARC [03:30] Shot by ARC Asper, Carson BLOCKED by Demke, Dionne.
0-0 PP ARC [04:08] Shot by NEU DiGiulio, Joe BLOCKED by Cookston, Halen.
0-0 PP ARC [04:22] Shot by NEU Kulas, Tyler MISSED, save Bolda, Fletcher.
0-0 PP ARC [04:24] Penalty on Asper, Carson ARC 2 minutes for Slashing.
0-0 PP ARC [04:24] End power play for ARC.
0-0 [04:24] Faceoff Martino, Nick vs Read, Miles won by NEU.
0-0 [05:03] Wong, Wyatt (NEU) penalty complete.
0-0 PP NEU [05:03] Start power play for NEU.
0-0 PP NEU [05:28] Shot by NEU Brusco, Richie BLOCKED by Bottles, Nathan.
0-0 PP NEU [05:51] Shot by ARC Spaargaren, James MISSED, save Ambrose, Cal.
0-0 PP NEU [05:57] Penalty on Peters, Kyle ARC 2 minutes for Hooking.
0-0 PP NEU [05:57] Start power play for NEU.
0-0 PP NEU [05:57] Faceoff Mozell, Dexton vs Dennison, Austin won by NEU.
0-0 PP NEU [06:17] Shot by NEU Dunning, Nate MISSED, save Bolda, Fletcher.
0-0 PP NEU [06:17] Penalty on Whitaker, Yancy NEU 2 minutes for Interference.
0-0 PP NEU [06:17] End power play for NEU.
0-0 [06:17] Faceoff Croucher, Luke vs Dennison, Austin won by NEU.
0-0 [06:24] Asper, Carson (ARC) penalty complete.
0-0 PP NEU [06:24] End power play for NEU.
0-0 [06:30] Shot by NEU Martino, Nick MISSED, save Bolda, Fletcher.



0-0 [07:15] Shot by NEU Joyce, Devin BLOCKED by Brooks, Pallen.
0-0 [07:57] Peters, Kyle (ARC) penalty complete.
0-0 PP ARC [07:57] Start power play for ARC.
0-0 PP ARC [08:08] Penalty on Infantino, Dylan ARC 2 minutes for Tripping.
0-0 PP ARC [08:08] End power play for ARC.
0-0 [08:08] Faceoff Demke, Dionne vs Spaargaren, James won by ARC.
0-0 [08:17] Whitaker, Yancy (NEU) penalty complete.
0-0 PP NEU [08:17] Start power play for NEU.
0-0 PP NEU [08:18] Penalty on Dennis, Connor ARC 2 minutes for Roughing.
0-0 PP NEU [08:18] Start power play for NEU.
0-0 PP NEU [08:18] Faceoff Kulas, Tyler vs Dennison, Austin won by NEU.
0-0 PP NEU [08:39] Shot by NEU Mistler, Brady WIDE.

0-0 PP NEU

[08:49] GOAL by Neumann Kneedler, Barry (POWER-PLAY), Assist by Martino, Nick and Brusco, Richie, On ice for NEU:
Kneedler, Barry; Martino, Nick; Brusco, Richie; Kulas, Tyler; Mistler, Brady, On ice for ARC: Dennison, Austin; Parrott, Cam;
Song, Justin, goal number 3 for season.

0-0 PP NEU [08:49] Infantino, Dylan (ARC) penalty complete.
0-0 PP NEU [08:49] End power play for NEU.
0-0 [08:49] Faceoff Demke, Dionne vs Spaargaren, James won by ARC.
0-0 [09:30] Shot by NEU Mozell, Dexton WIDE.
0-0 [09:55] Shot by NEU Dunning, Nate MISSED, save Bolda, Fletcher.
0-0 [09:56] Faceoff Kulas, Tyler vs Read, Miles won by NEU.
0-0 [10:07] Shot by NEU Kulas, Tyler BLOCKED by Frankenfield, Jake.
0-0 [10:18] Dennis, Connor (ARC) penalty complete.
0-0 PP NEU [10:18] End power play for NEU.
0-0 [10:57] Shot by NEU Kulas, Tyler MISSED, save Bolda, Fletcher.
0-0 [11:29] Shot by ARC Song, Justin MISSED, save Ambrose, Cal.
0-0 [11:54] Faceoff Demke, Dionne vs Dennison, Austin won by NEU.
0-0 [12:05] Shot by ARC Frankenfield, Jake BLOCKED by DiGiulio, Joe.
0-0 [12:13] Shot by ARC Florit, Dylan WIDE.
0-0 [12:52] Shot by ARC Luckanish, Brennan BLOCKED by Mistler, Brady.
0-0 [13:00] Penalty on Mozell, Dexton NEU 2 minutes for Slashing.
0-0 PP ARC [13:00] Start power play for ARC.
0-0 PP ARC [13:00] Faceoff Kulas, Tyler vs Read, Miles won by NEU.
0-0 PP ARC [13:38] Shot by ARC Read, Miles MISSED, save Ambrose, Cal.
0-0 PP ARC [13:38] Faceoff Manchester, Dillon vs Dennison, Austin won by NEU.
0-0 PP ARC [15:00] Mozell, Dexton (NEU) penalty complete.
0-0 PP ARC [15:00] End power play for ARC.
0-0 [15:14] Penalty on King, Matt NEU 2 minutes for Interference.
0-0 PP ARC [15:14] Start power play for ARC.
0-0 PP ARC [15:14] Faceoff Mozell, Dexton vs Read, Miles won by ARC.

0-0 PP ARC

[15:28] GOAL by Arcadia Luckanish, Brennan (POWER-PLAY), Assist by Parrott, Cam and Bottles, Nathan, On ice for ARC:
Luckanish, Brennan; Parrott, Cam; Cookston, Halen; Bottles, Nathan; Read, Miles, On ice for NEU: Manchester, Dillon;
Mozell, Dexton; Wong, Wyatt; Demke, Dionne, goal number 1 for season.

0-0 PP ARC [15:28] King, Matt (NEU) penalty complete.
0-0 PP ARC [15:28] End power play for ARC.
0-0 [15:28] Faceoff Demke, Dionne vs Read, Miles won by NEU.
0-0 [15:44] Shot by NEU DiGiulio, Joe MISSED, save Bolda, Fletcher.
0-0 [15:45] Faceoff Mozell, Dexton vs Peters, Kyle won by ARC.
0-0 [16:13] Penalty on Mozell, Dexton NEU 2 minutes for Elbowing.
0-0 PP ARC [16:13] Start power play for ARC.
0-0 PP ARC [16:13] Faceoff Demke, Dionne vs Read, Miles won by NEU.
0-0 PP ARC [16:44] Shot by ARC Song, Justin MISSED, save Ambrose, Cal.

0-0 PP ARC

[16:55] GOAL by Arcadia Cookston, Halen (POWER-PLAY), Assist by Luckanish, Brennan and Parrott, Cam, On ice for ARC:
Cookston, Halen; Parrott, Cam; Bottles, Nathan; Luckanish, Brennan; Read, Miles, On ice for NEU: Boyle, Austin; Volobuyev,
Mykyta; Demke, Dionne; Joyce, Devin, goal number 1 for season.

0-0 PP ARC [16:55] Mozell, Dexton (NEU) penalty complete.
0-0 PP ARC [16:55] End power play for ARC.
0-0 [16:55] Faceoff Mozell, Dexton vs Read, Miles won by NEU.
0-0 [17:24] Shot by ARC Read, Miles MISSED, save Ambrose, Cal.
0-0 [17:40] Faceoff Demke, Dionne vs Peters, Kyle won by ARC.
0-0 [18:02] Faceoff Kulas, Tyler vs Peters, Kyle won by NEU.
0-0 [18:15] Shot by NEU King, Matt BLOCKED by Frankenfield, Jake.
0-0 [18:43] Shot by NEU Kulas, Tyler MISSED, save Bolda, Fletcher.
0-0 [18:48] Shot by NEU King, Matt MISSED, save Bolda, Fletcher.



0-0 [19:01] Faceoff DiGiulio, Joe vs Kaminski, Tyler won by ARC.
0-0 [19:17] Faceoff DiGiulio, Joe vs Kaminski, Tyler won by ARC.
0-0 [19:52] Penalty on Kaminski, Tyler ARC 2 minutes for GoalkeeperInterference.
0-0 PP NEU [19:52] Start power play for NEU.
0-0 PP NEU [19:52] Faceoff King, Matt vs Dennison, Austin won by ARC.
0-0 PP NEU [20:00] End of period.
0-0 PP NEU [20:00] Kaminski, Tyler (ARC) penalty complete.
0-0 PP NEU [20:00] End power play for NEU.


